
R84m

R84m

R84m

R84m

R80m

R80
m

R80m

R80m

18

36

36
5

59

20
15

5

5 28

20 10

6 5

28
8

12 10

10

59

13

18

12

8
28

5
20

36

12
5

20
6

10
49

13
18

20 5

28
8

12

28
20

12

8

28

5

20

20

28

10

49

13

18

568m

70
8m

511m

811m

654m

115

116

112

117

120/1

120/3

120/4

107

114/1

114/2

120/5

120/7

121/1

121/2

121/5

119

119/2

155

156

148

157

158

203

204

206

221

149

159

160

161

151

163

153

223

229

230

240

241

232

214

242

234

244

245

235

237

238

227

228

213

96/3

95/1

114

18

38/4

12/4

12/10

17/2

17/6

311

340

118

120/2

120/6

120/9

121/7

119/3

154

162

164

205

239

243

236

56/1

62/3

62/7

62/10

64

64/1

95/3

98/1

96

102

102/2

115

96/1

94

95

117

120

4/3

4/4

9/1

4/5

9/2

4/6

10/1

7

10/2

8

17/3

15

17/5

12/1

12/3

12/5

12/6

12/8

13/1

13/2

13/5

14

20

36

38/3

46

38/7

47

42

31

32

33

48

42
/1

49

43

44

45

45/1

37

38/1

38/2

309
310

307
308

341

312
313
314
315
316

317

318

319

200

165

168

101

101/1

17/1

97

112/6112/7

258

145

141

147148

150

171

173

178

196

116

265
257

17/4

271

251

204

192

320

343

332
333

336

322

197

161

19

56

97/7

134

135 136

149

137

138

153

122

123 124 125 126

167

180

168

181

121

99/1

100

127

139

128

140

129

130

142

131

143

132

144

133

146

169

182

170

183184

172

185

186
174

187

175

176
188

177

179

189

155158163166
195

207

3

4/1

5

6

16/1

17

254

267

255

268

256
269

270

350

252

253

266

260

286

261

262

263

264

249

250

259

321

325

338

326

339

327

328

305

306

329

342

330
331

344

391
392
393
394
395

345

346

334

347

335

348

337

349

323

324

198

190

191

193 194

199

203

205

116

149

10/2

116

Sportg

Büro

Whs

Scheu-St

Stall

Stall

Schu

Ust

Gar
Gar
Gar
Gar
Gar

Gar
Gar
Gar
Gar
Gar

Gar

G
ar

Wirtg

W
irtg

hs

W
irtg W

irt
g

W
irtg

ar

Wirtg

Whs Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs Whs

Whs Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

S
ch

u

Whs

S
ch

u Whs Whs Whs

WhsWhsWhs
Whs

S
chu

S
ch

u

WhsWhs

Wirtg

WhsS
ch

u S
chu

Whs

Whs

S
c hu

S
c hu

Whs Whs

S
chu

WhsWhsWhsWhsWhsWhsWhsWhs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

S
c h

u
S

ch
u

Whs Whs Whs Whs

WhsWhs
Schu

WhsWhsWhsWhs

Whs

WhsWhs
Whs

Whs

Whs Whs Whs Whs Whs

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

Whs

WhsWhs

WhsWhs

Whs

WhsWhs

S
chu

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Ust

Whs

WhsWhs

Gar
Gar
Gar
Gar
Gar

W
AB

W
A

B

WAB

WAB

WAB

WAG WAG
WAG

WAG

WAGWAG
WAG WAG

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAG

WAG

WAG WAG
WAG

WAG

WAT

WAT

WAB

WAT

K  2627

K  2627

K  2
629

K
  2629

K
  26

29

Heidenhölzle

Waldfeld

Langwiese

Tiergarten

Oberfeld

Kohlfeld

Firngrund

Firngrund

Firngrund

Reute

Länge

Hinteres Feld

Hirtenfeld

Egelrain

Engelhalde

Brunnenbusch

Hofwiesen

Ochsenwald

Ochsenwald

Kühwald

Kühwald

Hoffeld

Ulrichsholz

Wernersberg

Schönbronner Holz
Schönbronner Holz

Schönbronner Holz

Bock

Los

Gassenfeld

Sand

Oberfeld

Hinterwald

Grafenallee

Grafenallee

G
ra

fe
na

lle
e

Lerchenweg

A
m

 S
an

db
ru

ch

Drosselweg

Amselweg

F
in

ke
nw

eg

Fasanenweg

Im
 W

iesenw
inkel

An der Schanze

Hofelesklinge

Grenzbach

Grenzbach

4

4/1

47/1

2/1

2/8

2/7

2/6

2/10

2/9

2/5

2/4

2/3

2/2

6/2

9

16

3 5

4

4

2

6

20

30

18

11

13

15

1

28

26

1

12

7

10

8

8

6

25 3

6

3

1

5

8

6 4

12

10

2

12 10 8

2

78 9 11

22

4

20

2

1816

3

14

1

24

6

16

6

141210

6

3941

63

5860

12

4

10

4

49

3

45

86

27

14

Rotorachse

Rotorachse

Rotorachse

Rotorachse

Abstandsradius

Abstandsradius

Abstandsradius

Abstandsradius

Wasserleitung

Wasserleitung

WEA Bezeichnung: WEA 1
Anlage: E-160 EP5 E3 - 166,60m NH
Koordinate UTM: 32571097 / 5427254

WEA Bezeichnung: WEA 2
Anlage: E-160 EP5 E3 - 166,60m NH
Koordinate UTM: 32571901 / 5427148

WEA Bezeichnung: WEA 3
Anlage: E-160 EP5 E3 - 166,60m NH
Koordinate UTM: 32571343 / 5426807

WEA Bezeichnung: WEA 4
Anlage: E-160 EP5 E3 - 166,60m NH
Koordinate UTM: 32570812 / 5426607

WEA Typ: Enercon E-160 EP5 EP3
Nabenhöhe: 166,60m

WEA Typ: Enercon E-160 EP5 EP3
Nabenhöhe: 166,60m

WEA Typ: Enercon E-160 EP5 EP3
Nabenhöhe: 166,60m

WEA Typ: Enercon E-160 EP5 EP3
Nabenhöhe: 166,60m

Gesamt-Höhe Anlage: 735,10 m ü NN

Gesamt-Höhe Anlage: 729,10 m ü NN

Gesamt-Höhe Anlage: 727,10 m ü NN

Gesamt-Höhe Anlage: 720,60 m ü NN

WEA 3

WEA 4

WEA 2

WEA 1
Flur 4: Röhmen

Flur 5: Schönbronn

F
lu r 4: R

ö
hm

en

F
lu r 5: S

chön b
ron n

F
l ur 4:  R

öhm
e

n

F
l ur  5:  S

chö
n b

ro
nn

F
lu

r 
5:

 S
ch

ön
br

o
nn

F
lu

r 
4:

 R
öh

m
en

Flur 4: Röhmen

Flur 5: Schönbronn

Fl
ur

 5
: S

ch
ön

br
on

n
Fl

ur
 4

: R
öh

m
en

Fl
ur

 5
: S

ch
ön

br
on

n
Fl

ur
 4

: R
öh

m
en

RB

P

W
E

G

VM

C

L

FM

T

KST

VM

RB

RB

P

WEG

VM

C

L

FM

T

KST
VM

P

WEG

VM

C
L

FM

T

KST

VM

RB

P

WEG

VM
C

L

FM

T

KST

VM

 RW= 3571201 
 HW= 5428986 

 RW= 3572005 
 HW= 5428880 

 RW= 3571447 
 HW= 5428539 
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Landkreis:

Gemarkung:

Schwäbisch Hall
Gemeinde: Bühlerzell

Bühlerzell

Bauvorhaben Windenergieanlagen

Übersichtsplan
zum Lageplan

Windpark Bühlerzell

Flur: 4(Röhmen)/5(Schönbronn)
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